2017/18

Date
14-Oct
21-Oct
28-Oct

4-Nov

11-Nov
18-Nov
25-Nov
2-Dec
9-Dec
16-Dec
23-Dec
30-Dec
6-Jan
13-Jan
20-Jan
27-Jan
3-Feb
10-Feb
17-Feb
24-Feb
3-Mar
10-Mar
17-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
7-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr

Training Schedule Division 35
Training Topics Location People
4 Hr. TCT 10 am-2pnr West Rock .
D-Train Lyle Illinois '-°°at'°“k: X
Public Education 10am-12pm West Rock west Rock Warehouse

30 min. on How to become an Instructor .

1.5 Hrs. Available Courses, Teaching in the

Digital Age, how to make it Fun.

Marine Safety Program 10am-12pm West Rock
No Qualification Necessary. Intro to many

facets of Marine Safety and How to get

started.

Crew Orientation ~ 10am-2pm West Rock
Crew Life Support West Rock
Thanksgiving Weekend

Crew Marlinspike West Rock
Crew Navigation West Rock
Crew Fire Extinguishers West Rock
Christmas Weekend

New Years Weekend

Crew First Aid West Rock
Crew Communications West Rock
Crew Crew Duties West Rock
Crew Towing West Rock
TCO (HF-Networks) 8 AM -4pn West Rock
Aux Comm (required AUX OP) 10am-2pm West Rock
Aux Comm West Rock
Aux Comm West Rock
Becoming VE + VE Refresh West Rock
UPV Examiner West Rock
USCG Network Comms/ WatchStanding West Rock
D-Train Lisle

First Aid West Rock
Ops Workshop Station
Forms- Auxdata Paperwork West Rock
CPR West Rock
Boat Schedule - 4 Hr. TCT West Rock

Training Room Building 8, 1450
East 98th Street, Chicago,
lllinois.

Times:
Refreshments available 0930

Training Begins 1000

Buffet lunch available
(requested donation S6}

Please RSVP to Jim Bell, SO-MT 35
(jlbl13@comcast.net) by
Thursday prior to any training so
we can develop a head count for
seating & food.

Thank You

No Schedule



